

#6

Schematic #	Description	Part# Non UL Part# UL
1.	Leg	100207
2.	Bottom frame	100208
3.	Bottom plate	100209
4.	Cover for bottom plate	100210
5.	Back plate	100211
5A.		UL - 101565
6R.	Side plate - right	100212
7L.	Side plate - left	100213
8R.	Door with round draft - right	150410
9L.	Door with round draft - left	150411
10.	Shoulder plate	100216
11.	Front hood	100217
12.	Back hood	100218
13.	Right side hood	100219
14.	Left side hood	100220
15.	Top ring	100221
16.	Cover for smoke hole	100222
17.	Sliding vent for door	100223
18.	Housing for sliding vent	100224
19R.	Right burn plate	100225
		UL - 101636
20L.	Left burn plate	100226
		UL - 101638
21.	Back burn plate	100227
		UL - 101637
22.	Lower guide for handle	100269
23.	Handle	100228
24.	Traverse bar	100229
25.	Ash retainer	100230
		UL - 101639
26R.	Door for slider - right	100214
27L.	Door for slider - left	100215
30.	Door mechanism - complete	150038
31.	Triangular heat shield	122300
32.	Screen complete	150039
35.	Smoke outlet	150136
40.	Spring for door mechanism	120220
41.	Damper disc	UL - 100232
42.	Spin draft knob	UL - 100440
43.	Bottom burn plate - left	UL - 101523
44.	Bottom burn plate - right	UL - 101657
46.	Rockwool insulation	124866
47.	Handle for damper	151082
50.	M 8 x 40 hex head screw	9915
51.	M8 x 16 hex head screw	9912
52.	M8 washer	9976
53.	M8 Hex nut	99105
54.	M8 x 35 flat head screw	9948
55.	M8 x 45 Hex head screw	9916
56.	M6 x 12 Hex head screw	9902
57.	M6 x 20 Hex head screw	9904
58.	M6 Washer	9975
59.	M8 x 20 Hex head screw	9913
60.	M6 x 30 Flat head screw	9944
61.	M6 x 16 Hex head screw	9903
62.	M6 x 25 Hex head screw	9905
63.	Bushing for door mechanism	122318
64.	Door pin	122511